
Ottavo Colle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Filippi Nicola (06/2782) 4 8 0 0 3 9 4 7 4 5 4 9 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 7

Vecchio Luca (06/2853) 2 4 0 0 1 2 4 7 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 12 2 6 4 7

Tambellini Stefano (06/2669) 4 5 0 0 2 6 3 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 2 3

Giovannoni Alberto (06/2603) 2 2 0 0 4 10 2 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 1

Morini Riccardo (06/2604) 2 6 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 4

Benedetti Giacomo (06/2783) 2 2 0 0 4 11 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Filippi Nicola 06/2782 29 57 1,97

Vecchio Luca 06/2853 25 53 2,12

Tambellini Stefano 06/2669 21 39 1,86

Giovannoni Alberto 06/2603 19 29 1,53

Morini Riccardo 06/2604 16 27 1,69

Benedetti Giacomo 06/2783 18 27 1,50

Cobra Kan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Strazzante Giuseppe (06/1924) 3 8 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 5 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 4 11 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 5

Baronti Giacomo (06/1894) 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 8 0 0 2 6 2 1

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 2 2 3 1 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 11 2 2

Vera Roberto (06/2655) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Bellinelli Luca (06/1388) 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Strazzante Giuseppe 06/1924 31 65 2,10

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 28 58 2,07

Baronti Giacomo 06/1894 26 56 2,15

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 27 55 2,04

Vera Roberto 06/2655 8 12 1,50

Bellinelli Luca 06/1388 8 9 1,12

La Rotta Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 4 4 4 7 4 10 2 5 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 5 2 4 0 0

Luongo Pasqualino (06/2202) 4 3 2 3 4 7 4 12 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 7 2 2 0 0

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 2 0 4 9 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 7 4 3 4 5 0 0

Angioloni Andrea (06/3092) 2 2 4 3 4 7 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 1 4 1 0 0

Nannetti  Lorenzo (06/3074) 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chegai Franco 06/1571 28 45 1,61

Luongo Pasqualino 06/2202 26 43 1,65

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 28 25 0,89

Angioloni Andrea 06/3092 26 24 0,92

Nannetti  Lorenzo 06/3074 20 12 0,60

Pelletti Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fatarella Stefano (06/2619) 4 6 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 8

Di Paco Milko (06/2971) 4 5 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 8

Di Paco Tommaso (06/2972) 4 5 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 8

Cianci Alessio (06/2996) 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 9 0 0 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fatarella Stefano 06/2619 32 60 1,88

Di Paco Milko 06/2971 32 52 1,62

Di Paco Tommaso 06/2972 32 43 1,34

Cianci Alessio 06/2996 28 38 1,36

Aurora Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Terreni Alessio (06/2574) 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 8 4 8

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5

Ciabattini Francesco (06/2932) 0 0 4 9 4 1 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 0

Bettarini Irene  (06/3102) 0 0 4 2 4 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 1 4 3

Cappetti Dario (06/3076) 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jemeljanova Jelena (06/1719) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Terreni Alessio 06/2574 32 49 1,53

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 30 42 1,40

Ciabattini Francesco 06/2932 30 23 0,77

Bettarini Irene 06/3102 26 15 0,58

Cappetti Dario 06/3076 5 1 0,20

Jemeljanova Jelena 06/1719 5 1 0,20


